Challis Golf & Recreation Association Fee Schedule for 2017 Season

Annual pass Rate Tax Total Fees Due
Junior 124.58 7.48 $132.06
Senior Single 344.66 20.68 $365.34
Single 380.88 22.86 $403.74
Sr. Couple 527.96 31.68  $559.64
Couple 564.65 33.88 $598.53
Entire Family 608.17 36.49 $644.66

Annual pass fees must be paid in full payments.
Annual pass fees are not refundable or transferable.

Sub-Junior (under 13) no- charge. Must be accompanied by an adulit.
Junior: A person 18 or under, attending school, and living with parents or guardian.

Entire Family: All members living under one roof and dependents attending school

Senior: A person 65 or over. Note: If one member of a couple is a senior the couple pays a
senior couple fee. Members 55 and over that have payed senior fees as of 2013 season are
grandfathered as seniors and can pay the senior rate.

Special Fees ( Annual pass holders have priority in the Cart Barn)

Carts Please circle type you have Electric  Gas
Cart Barn Yearly Rent $137.68
“*Electricity Fee $50.00
Season Cart Use Fee $75.00
Total Fees

If you have paid a full year annual pass to another golf club (proof required) you can join
our association for 1/2 of the annual fee. (Full fee, no prepay discount). This does not
include cart barn, electricity, or cart user fees.

Name

Address

City State Zip
Phone Email

Mail form and check to: Challis Golf & Recreation Association Inc
PO Box 413
Challis, ID 83226



